

h

W.P(C)No. 45 OF 2003
ITEM No.21

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.45/2003

PANKAJ SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. J.P. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.R. Atre,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, four weeks' further time is allowed to file counter affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER